
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
HEAVY INDUSTRIES AND PUBLIC ENTERPRISES

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2475
ANSWERED ON:10.03.2000
BURN STANDARD COMPANY
AKBOR ALI KHANDOKER

Will the Minister of HEAVY INDUSTRIES AND PUBLIC ENTERPRISES be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Burn Standard Company Limited has been regularly receiving export orders for its products like wagons, railway equipments etc.;

(b) if so, the details of export orders received by the company during the last two years;

(c) whether the company succeeded in executing all the export orders on schedule; and

(d) if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE FOR HEAVY INDUSTRIES & PUBLIC ENTERPRISES

(DR. VALLABHBHAI KATHIRIA)

(a) : Although Burn Standard Co. Ltd. has been receiving and executing export orders, orders for wagons and railway equipment have not been forthcoming recently.

(b) : Details are annexed.

(c) : The Company has generally executed all the export orders on priority and without any delay.

(d) :Does not arise
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